Overview
Anti-lock braking systems (ABS) are
designed to maintain driver control and
stability of the car during emergency
braking. Locked wheels slow a car but do
not provide steering ability. ABS allows
maximum braking to be applied while
retaining the ability to �steer out of trouble.�

Control Package
ANTI-LOCK BRAKING SYSTEM CONTROL PACKAGE
Freescale Ordering InformationNote
Part Number Product Highlights Additional Information
MC33742 System Basis Chip with Enhanced High-Speed CAN www.freescale.com/analog
MC33886 H-Bridge Driver (5.2 A)
MC33887 H-Bridge Driver with Sleep Mode (5.2 A)
MC33989 System Basis Chip with High-Speed CAN
MC34922 Dual Power H-Bridge  (4.0 A)
MC68HC08AZ32 8-Bit Microcontroller Unit www.freescale.com
MC68HC912D60 16-Bit Microcontroller Unit
Note: Search on the listed part number.